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  ÓRGÃO:   PMMA - 258530

  COD. AGENTE:   2

SEQ   NºAUTO DATA
INFRAÇÃO

DATA
VENCIMENTO

DATA
PAGAMENTO

VALOR PAGO
(R$)

VALOR
ACUMULADO (R$)

MATRICULA
AGENTE FUNSET

1   M30053340 16/04/2017   28/02/2023   02/01/2023       104,12       104,12       7718     5,20
2   M30032704 17/11/2014   17/11/2015   03/01/2023       127,69       231,81       7757     6,38
3   M30023318 10/05/2013   08/10/2013   09/01/2023       85,13       316,94       6246     4,25
4   M30032396 17/12/2014   12/05/2015   12/01/2023       85,13       402,07       6250     4,25
5   M30053618 11/03/2017   08/09/2017   16/01/2023       880,41       1.282,48       5238     44,02
6   M30040520 19/03/2015   12/12/2022   18/01/2023       127,69       1.410,17       5637     6,38
7   M30029827 25/05/2014   19/07/2021   20/01/2023       127,69       1.537,86       5637     6,38
8   M28936632 20/10/2007   22/04/2008   24/01/2023       85,13       1.622,99       6238     4,25
9   M28936775 06/09/2007   18/01/2008   24/01/2023       127,69       1.750,68       5245     6,38
10   M30030017 29/06/2014   28/02/2023   24/01/2023       153,23       1.903,91       5246     7,66
11   M30032347 21/10/2014   02/05/2017   24/01/2023       85,13       1.989,04       6250     4,25
12   M30041911 11/11/2015   28/02/2023   24/01/2023       102,15       2.091,19       7744     5,10
13   M28945993 14/05/2009   09/12/2022   25/01/2023       53,20       2.144,39       5209     2,66
14   M30028440 05/07/2014   28/02/2023   30/01/2023       68,10       2.212,49       6252     3,40

USUÁRIO : DTMSIC ORGÃO LOTAÇÃO : MARICÁ    Nome : MARCIO DA SILVA CARVALHO CPF
: 5681780767


